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Assessor Phone / Email AC BSF AI LABCity

Auditor Scope

US AE
Specific Area
General Area

Area of Service 

REGAL

Alberta

Yes Yes Yes NoLangdon5111 Sherry Bishop Alberta No No

Yes Yes Yes NoLethbridge5023 Tim Johnson BC and the Prairie Provinces No No

British Columbia

Yes Yes Yes NoSicamous5060 Cheryl Laxton BC No No

Manitoba

Yes Yes Yes YesGrunthal5079 Shari Lafreniere All of Canada No No

Yes Yes Yes NoWinkler5005 Peter Neufeld The Prairie Provinces

Also Northern ON

No No

Yes Yes No NoWinnipeg5051 Remi Pajot The Prairie Provinces

MB

No No

Ontario

Yes Yes Yes NoTupperville5106 Kara de Nijs All of Canada Yes No

Yes Yes Yes YesTupperville5015 Betty deNys All of Canada Yes No

Yes Yes Yes YesTupperville5090 Brigette Moore All of Canada Yes Yes

Yes Yes Yes YesLondon5020 Jennifer Scott All of Canada Yes Yes

403 813-0895

sherry.rogue@outlook.com

403 381-2645

timjohnson.johnson5@gmail.com

343 542-2503

claxton@seeds-canada.ca

204 380-4230
sharilafreniere@gmail.com

204 325-2179

peter@pnconsulting.ca

431 293-0080

rpajot@mymts.net

519 627-3737

kdenijs@kent.net

519 627-3737

bdenys@kent.net

519 627-3737

bmoore@kent.net

519 675-0169

jscott@seeds-canada.ca



Assessor Phone / Email AC BSF AI LABCity

Auditor Scope

US AE
Specific Area
General Area

Area of Service 

REGAL

Québec

819 621-8217 Yes Yes No YesSt-Hyacinthe5073 Jacques Dion Quebec No No

dion.jacques@live.ca

519 675-0169 Yes Yes Yes YesLondon5999 Jennifer Scott All of Canada Yes Yes

jscott@seeds-canada.ca

Saskatchewan

306 697-7538 Yes Yes No NoGrenfell5009 Ron Kraushaar The Prairie Provinces

Mainly SK

No No

r.kraushaar@sasktel.net

306 488-4725 Yes Yes No NoDilke5076 Shannon McArton BC and the Prairie Provinces No No

shannon.mcarton@sasktel.net

306 728-3705 Yes Yes No YesMelville5077 Melvin Pitz All of Canada No Yes

mel.ev@sasktel.net

Number of Auditors: 15




